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L—2 BtaRef 19:08:38

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/03/20 18:00 .
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Lap Laptime £ 2] Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime 7]
(43-8) lFLI% 3
1 48.560 +8713  19:09:52.016
2 40.646 +0.799  19:10:32.662
3 30.847 19:11:12.509
4 40.096 +0.249  19:11:52.605
5 40.347 +0.500  19:12:32.952
6 40.040 +0.193  19:13:12.992
7 39.960 +0.113  19:13:52.952
8 40.296 +0.449  19:14:33.248
(43-10) H2% 3
1 48779 +8.908  19:09:50.018
2 40.582 40711  19:10:31.500
3 40.442 +0.571  19:11:11.942
4 40.380 +0.509  19:11:52.322
5 40.404 +0.533  19:12:32.726
6 40.055 +0.184  19:13:12.781
7 30.871 19:13:52.652
8 41.280 +1.409  19:14:33.932
(43-2) BULE 3
1 55.490 14121 19:09:50.873
2 42.384 +1.015  19:10:42.257
3 41.786 +0.417  19:11:24.043
4 41.667 +0.298  19:12:05.710
5 41.436 +0.067  19:12:47.146
6 41.414 +0.045  19:13:28.560
7 41.369 19:14:09.929
8 41.452 +0.083  19:14:51.381
(43-3) 2000 3
1 1:02.624 +22.352  19:10:07.653
2 41.520 +1.248  19:10:49.173
3 41.066 +0.794  19:11:30.239
4 40.917 +0.645  19:12:11.156
5 40.705 +0.433  19:12:51.861
6 40.473 +0.201  19:13:32.334
7 40.698 +0.426  19:14:13.032
8 40.272 19:14:53.304
(43-9) Z¢h 4
1 1:08.685 +28751  19:10:13.133
2 41.142 +1.208  19:10:54.275
3 40.885 +0.951  19:11:35.160
4 40.222 +0.288  19:12:15.382
5 40.279 +0.345  19:12:55.661
6 40.064 +0.130  19:13:35.725
7 40.023 +0.089  19:14:15.748
8 39.934 19:14:55.682
(43-7) ZWi4 3
1 54.176 +13.920  19:09:57.923
2 40.969 +0.713  19:10:38.892
3 40.659 +0.403  19:11:19.551
4 40.273 +0.017  19:11:59.824
5 40.373 +0.117  19:12:40.197
6 40.401 +0.145  19:13:20.598
7 40.256 19:14:00.854
8 40.460 +0.204  19:14:41.314
EEIF—7 Orbits
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